Edgar Filing: OLIVER AUGUSTUS K - Form 4

OLIVER AUGUSTUS K

Form 4

November 20, 2009

Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	s box er STATEM	STATES SECUI Wa IENT OF CHAN	shington NGES IN	, D.C. 20)549				urs per		
Form 5 obligation may conting See Instruct 1(b).	nue. Section 17(a	suant to Section : a) of the Public U 30(h) of the In	Itility Hol	ding Cor	npan	y Act of	f 1935 or Sectio	·			
Oliver Press Partners, LLC Symbo			Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading abol OHERENT INC [COHR]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)	(First) (M	Middle) 3. Date of	of Earliest T	ransaction			(Chec	k all applicab	le)		
			nth/Day/Year) 8/2009				Director 10% Owner Officer (give titleX Other (specify below) Disclaimed Group				
	(Street)		endment, D onth/Day/Yea	_	ıl		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) Form filed by C	One Reporting P	erson		
NEW YORK	K, NY 10019						_X_ Form filed by I Person	viore than One i	Reporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tab	ole I - Non-l	Derivative	Secu	rities Acq	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficia	ally Owned		
	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securion(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	spose 4 and (A) or	d of (D)	Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock	11/18/2009		S	200	D	\$ 27.25	2,531,676 (1) (2) (3)	I (1) (2) (3)	By Davenport Partners, L.P., JE Partners and Oliver		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Press Master Fund LP (1) (2) (3)

Edgar Filing: OLIVER AUGUSTUS K - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			5. iorNumber	6. Date Exerc Expiration D	ate	Amou	le and unt of	8. Price of Derivative	9. Nu Deriv
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	5	Year)	Secur	rlying ities . 3 and 4)	Security (Instr. 5)	Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	7 (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
reporting of the reality reality	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Oliver Press Partners, LLC 152 WEST 57TH STREET NEW YORK, NY 10019				Disclaimed Group				
Oliver Press Investors, LLC 152 WEST 57TH STREET NEW YORK, NY 10019				Disclaimed Group				
OLIVER AUGUSTUS K OLIVER PRESS PARTNERS, LLC 152 WEST 57TH STREET NEW YORK, NY 10019				Disclaimed Group				

Signatures

/s/ Augustus K. Oliver, Managing Member of Oliver Press Partners, LLC	11/20/2009
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Augustus K. Oliver, Managing Member of Oliver Press Investors, LLC	11/20/2009
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Augustus K. Oliver	11/20/2009

2 Reporting Owners

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
 - As of November 18, 2009, Davenport Partners, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("Davenport"), held 194,697 shares of common stock, \$0.01 par value per share (the "Shares"), of Coherent, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Company"). As of November 18, 2009, JE Partners, a Bermuda partnership ("JE"), held 2,280,771 Shares. As of November 18, 2009, Oliver Press Master Fund LP, a Cayman
- (1) limited partnership ("Master Fund" and, together with Davenport and JE, the "Partnerships"), held 56,208 Shares. Oliver Press Investors, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("OPI"), serves as the general partner of each of the Partnerships. Oliver Press Partners, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("OPP"), serves as the investment adviser to each of the Partnerships. Clifford Press ("Press") and Augustus K. Oliver ("Oliver" and, collectively with OPI and OPP, the "Filing Parties") serve as the Managing Members of each of OPI and OPP.
- (2) Press files separately from the Filing Parties with respect to Coherent, Inc.
- (3) The Filing Parties share the power to vote and the power to direct the disposition of the Shares held by the Partnerships. The Filing Parties' interest in the securities reported herein is limited to their pecuniary interest in the Partnerships, if any.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3